
Transdev Connexxion Public Timetable Report Effective: 14/12/2014
Vehicle schedule: BUS Sunday   Scenario: 30 IO R-526100 1901 - 1902 29-07-2019 Booking: CVAL19
 

Schedule type: Direction:Sunday   Ede-Wageningen

325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325

Amersfoort, Centraal Station...................................................... 7:14  7:44  8:14  8:44  9:14  9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44
Hoevelaken, Station................................................................... 7:31  8:01  8:31  9:01  9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01
Barneveld, NS Barneveld Noord................................................. 7:47  8:17  8:47  9:17  9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17
Barneveld, Station NS-Centrum................................................. 7:53  8:23  8:53  9:23  9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23
Barneveld Zuid........................................................................... 7:58  8:28  8:58  9:28  9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28
Lunteren, Station NS.................................................................. 8:09  8:39  9:09  9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39
Ede, Station NS-Centrum........................................................... 8:19  8:49  9:19  9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49
Ede, Station Ede-Wageningen................................................... 8:23  8:53  9:23  9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53

Trp number  31309   31311   31313   31315   31317   31319   31321   31323   31325   31327   31329   31331   31333   31335  

325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325

Amersfoort, Centraal Station......................................................14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44
Hoevelaken, Station...................................................................14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01
Barneveld, NS Barneveld Noord.................................................14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17
Barneveld, Station NS-Centrum.................................................14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23
Barneveld Zuid...........................................................................14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28
Lunteren, Station NS..................................................................15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39
Ede, Station NS-Centrum...........................................................15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49
Ede, Station Ede-Wageningen...................................................15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53

Trp number  31337   31339   31341   31343   31345   31347   31349   31351   31353   31355   31357   31359   31361   31363  

 
HASTUS 2018 - trpr05 09/01/2019 16:05 Page           1



Transdev Connexxion Public Timetable Report Effective: 14/12/2014
Vehicle schedule: BUS Sunday   Scenario: 30 IO R-526100 1901 - 1902 29-07-2019 Booking: CVAL19
 

Schedule type: Direction:Sunday   Ede-Wageningen

325 325 325 325 325 325

Amersfoort, Centraal Station......................................................21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44
Hoevelaken, Station...................................................................21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 24:01
Barneveld, NS Barneveld Noord.................................................21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 24:17
Barneveld, Station NS-Centrum.................................................21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 24:23
Barneveld Zuid...........................................................................21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 24:28
Lunteren, Station NS..................................................................22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 24:09 24:39
Ede, Station NS-Centrum...........................................................22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 24:19 24:49
Ede, Station Ede-Wageningen...................................................22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 24:23 24:53

Trp number  31365   31367   31369   31371   31373   31375  

 
HASTUS 2018 - trpr05 09/01/2019 16:05 Page           2



Transdev Connexxion Public Timetable Report Effective: 14/12/2014
Vehicle schedule: BUS Sunday   Scenario: 30 IO R-526100 1901 - 1902 29-07-2019 Booking: CVAL19
 

Schedule type: Direction:Sunday   Amersfoort

325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325

Ede, Station Ede-Wageningen................................................... .......  7:58  8:28  8:58  9:28  9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58
Ede, Station NS-Centrum........................................................... .......  8:02  8:32  9:02  9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02
Lunteren, Station NS.................................................................. .......  8:12  8:42  9:12  9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12
Barneveld Zuid........................................................................... .......  8:23  8:53  9:23  9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23
Barneveld, Station NS-Centrum................................................. 8:04  8:28  8:58  9:28  9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28
Barneveld, NS Barneveld Noord................................................. 8:10  8:34  9:04  9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34
Hoevelaken, Station................................................................... 8:26  8:50  9:20  9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50
Amersfoort, Centraal Station...................................................... 8:43  9:07  9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07

Trp number  31404   31310   31312   31314   31316   31318   31320   31322   31324   31326   31328   31330   31332   31334  

325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325

Ede, Station Ede-Wageningen...................................................14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58
Ede, Station NS-Centrum...........................................................14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02
Lunteren, Station NS..................................................................14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12
Barneveld Zuid...........................................................................14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23
Barneveld, Station NS-Centrum.................................................14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28
Barneveld, NS Barneveld Noord.................................................15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34
Hoevelaken, Station...................................................................15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50
Amersfoort, Centraal Station......................................................15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07

Trp number  31336   31338   31340   31342   31344   31346   31348   31350   31352   31354   31356   31358   31360   31362  

 
HASTUS 2018 - trpr05 09/01/2019 16:05 Page           3



Transdev Connexxion Public Timetable Report Effective: 14/12/2014
Vehicle schedule: BUS Sunday   Scenario: 30 IO R-526100 1901 - 1902 29-07-2019 Booking: CVAL19
 

Schedule type: Direction:Sunday   Amersfoort

325 325 325 325 325 325 325

Ede, Station Ede-Wageningen...................................................21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 24:28
Ede, Station NS-Centrum...........................................................21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 24:02 24:32
Lunteren, Station NS..................................................................21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 24:12 24:42
Barneveld Zuid...........................................................................21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 24:23 24:53
Barneveld, Station NS-Centrum.................................................21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 24:28 24:58
Barneveld, NS Barneveld Noord.................................................22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 24:04 24:34 25:04
Hoevelaken, Station...................................................................22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 24:20 24:50 25:20
Amersfoort, Centraal Station......................................................22:37 23:07 23:37 24:07 24:37 25:07 25:37

Trp number  31364   31366   31368   31370   31372   31374   31376  

 
HASTUS 2018 - trpr05 09/01/2019 16:05 Page           4



Transdev Connexxion Public Timetable Report Effective: 14/12/2014
Vehicle schedule: BUS Sunday   Scenario: 30 IO R-526100 1901 - 1902 29-07-2019 Booking: CVAL19
 

SUMMARY OF PROCESSED ROUTES:

Public
Route Description Route Direction name

First:
Second:

 E699 Bus Besseling Amf - Ede Wag   325 Ede-Wageningen
Amersfoort

Direction name displayed Sort places used
First: Ede-Wageningen amfbus

Second: Amersfoort bnvns

 
HASTUS 2018 - trpr05 09/01/2019 16:05 - END - Page           5


